
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 23, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

15094263 9/22/15  10:38AM AVALON DRIVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FORD F150 7500.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15094320 9/22/15  2:29PM NORTHSIDE ROAD 
BERRY, AL 

WEED EATERS 
TRIMMER 
WASHER 

200.00 
100.00 
600.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15094405 9/22/15  8:31PM 37TH PLACE E 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CLOTHING 
COMPUTER(S) 

JEWELRY 
TV 

SHOES 

1000.00 
1100.00 
12075.00 
200.00 
300.00 

 
 

 


